Percent of Physicians with Clinical Privileges Actions Who Have No Licensure Actions, By State of Last Clinical
Privileges Action (National Practitioner Data Bank Public Use Data File, September 1, 1990 - December 31, 2009)

State of Last Clinical
Privileges Action

Number of Physicians with
One or More Clinical
Privileges Actions

Number of Physicians with
One or More Clinical
Privileges Actions but No
Licensure Actions

Percent of Physicians Who
Have One or More Clinical
Privileges Actions but No
Licensure Actions

30
137
114
276

1312
196

82

42

30
572
334

48
109
49
328
230
152
163
143
302
238
62
374
151
181
72
46
220
33
81
51
320
72
121
802

16
69
65
117
710
62
36
25
22
361
204

37
47
26
215
170
82
63
59
115
102
28
220
74
96
35
30
130
15
56
28
183
52
85
400

53.33%
50.36%
57.02%
42.39%
54.12%
31.63%
43.90%
59.52%
73.33%
63.11%
61.08%
60.00%
77.08%
43.12%
53.06%
65.55%
73.91%
53.95%
38.65%
41.26%
38.08%
42.86%
45.16%
58.82%
49.01%
53.04%
48.61%
65.22%
59.09%
45.45%
69.14%
54.90%
57.19%
72.22%
70.25%
49.88%




State of Last Clinical
Privileges Action

Number of Physicians with
One or More Clinical
Privileges Actions

Number of Physicians with
One or More Clinical
Privileges Actions but No
Licensure Actions

Percent of Physicians Who
Have One or More Clinical
Privileges Actions but No
Licensure Actions

OH
OK
OR
PA
PR
RI
SC
SD
TN
X
uTt
VA
\
VT
WA
Wi
WV
WY
Total

439
183
135
393
17
51
137
27
214
725
82
253

26
238
163

78

21

10672

249
99
56

276
17
23
75
19

150

438
44

113

11
124
98
36
10
5887

56.72%
54.10%
41.48%
70.23%
100.00%
45.10%
54.74%
70.37%
70.09%
60.41%
53.66%
44.66%
100.00%
42.31%
52.10%
60.12%
46.15%
47.62%
55.16%




