## Percent of Physicians with Clinical Privileges Actions Who Have No Licensure Actions, By State of Last Clinical Privileges Action (National Practitioner Data Bank Public Use Data File, September 1, 1990 - December 31, 2009)

State of Last Clinical Privileges Action	Number of Physicians with One or More Clinical Privileges Actions	Number of Physicians with One or More Clinical Privileges Actions but No Licensure Actions	Percent of Physicians Who Have One or More Clinical Privileges Actions but No Licensure Actions
AK	30	16	53.33%
AL	137	69	50.36%
AR	114	65	57.02%
AZ	276	117	42.39%
CA	1312	710	54.12%
СО	196	62	31.63%
СТ	82	36	43.90%
DC	42	25	59.52%
DE	30	22	73.33%
FL	572	361	63.11%
GA	334	204	61.08%
GU	5	3	60.00%
ні	48	37	77.08%
IA	109	47	43.12%
ID	49	26	53.06%
IL	328	215	65.55%
IN	230	170	73.91%
KS	152	82	53.95%
KY	163	63	38.65%
LA	143	59	41.26%
MA	302	115	38.08%
MD	238	102	42.86%
ME	62	28	45.16%
MI	374	220	58.82%
MN	151	74	49.01%
MO	181	96	53.04%
MS	72	35	48.61%
MT	46	30	65.22%
NC	220	130	59.09%
ND	33	15	45.45%
NE	81	56	69.14%
NH	51	28	54.90%
NJ	320	183	57.19%
NM	72	52	72.22%
NV	121	85	70.25%
NY	802	400	49.88%

State of Last Clinical Privileges Action	Number of Physicians with One or More Clinical Privileges Actions	Number of Physicians with One or More Clinical Privileges Actions but No Licensure Actions	Percent of Physicians Who Have One or More Clinical Privileges Actions but No Licensure Actions
ОН	439	249	56.72%
OK	183	99	54.10%
OR	135	56	41.48%
PA	393	276	70.23%
PR	17	17	100.00%
RI	51	23	45.10%
SC	137	75	54.74%
SD	27	19	70.37%
TN	214	150	70.09%
TX	725	438	60.41%
UT	82	44	53.66%
VA	253	113	44.66%
VI	6	6	100.00%
VT	26	11	42.31%
WA	238	124	52.10%
WI	163	98	60.12%
wv	78	36	46.15%
WY	21	10	47.62%
Total	10672	5887	55.16%